COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1. U0061/713

2 U0061/716

3 U0053/611

4 U1354/601

5 U0828/569

6 U0110/523

7 U1223/661

8 U1058/702

9 U0097/617

10 U0197/508

11 U0083/600

12 U0077/684

13 U0065/615

14 U0334/552

15 U1877/561

16 U1992/520

17 U0060/614

18 U0061/676

19 U0041/843

20 U0043/708

21 U0062/533

22 U0801/651

23 U0076/742

24 U2156/608

25 U0013/588

26 U0801/665

27 U1104/521

28 U0077/539

29 U0192/583

30 U0083/597

31 U0185/676

32 U0417/525

33 U1224/879

34 U1732/669

35 U0048/912

36 U0080/690

37 U0837/549

38 U0062/620

HUN

NAME

TUSHABE Donam
NAKATE Caroline
MAKUMBI Shafic
YEEKO Esther Alunga
NDORERIRE Moses
BUMBA Erinest
NAKAKEETO Teddy
ASIIMWE Rosta
NDIBAZZA Catherine
KEBIRUNGI Bridget
ANDINDA Zion
MISIGULA Resty
SEBULIBA Jonathan
NALUSWATA Susan
AMULE Harriet
NAMULI Jane
NANTEZA Dorothy
NAIRUBA Brenda
RWAKASHAMBO George
AGABA Samuel
HUSAM Abdallah
MWESIGWA Winfred
NKURANGA David
NANNONO Angellah
NALUMANSI Sheila
NASEJJE Milly
ARYEMO Irene Penninah
BASUUTA Beatrice
MBABAZI Olive
ALIMPA Rovina
MURUNGI Calvin
MUHIRE Kulaaza David
BRUCE Africa
MUGARURA Fred
SOOKA Shafiq
NYANGOMA Janet
KALULE Samuel

ALOWO Docus

BACHELOR IF SCIENCE IN HUMAN NUTRITION

AlYr SEX

2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2003 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F

C'TRY SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S VOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJJA

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

NABUMALI HIGH SCHOOL, MBALE

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL

VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

ST. KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

LUZIRASSSS.

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

THE NILE COLLEGE, KASANGATI

NABUMALI HIGH SCHOOL, MBALE



39 U0041/794

40 U1935/523

41 U0197/528

42 U0391/562

43 U1141/656

44 U0245/597

45 U0017/520

46 U0043/745

47 U0626/536

48 U0013/596

49 U0391/533

50 U0165/541

51 U1612/787

52 U1144/618

53 U2440/557

54 U0181/574

55 U0804/723

56 U0185/731

57 U0336/838

58 U2317/512

59 U0083/593

60 U1379/681

JJUKO Allan Katumba
MIREMBE Elizabeth
MATAMA Agnes Dhoomu
KIRABO Joseph
NAKAKEETO Josephine
APICA Lydia Lima
NAIRUBA Christine Moureen
ALIKER Simon
KYALUBIMBA Daudi
NAMUWAYA Margret
NALWANGA Yeyeri Irene
SSERUMAGA Billy Isaac
NAMAYANJA Doreen
KABUYE Andrew
BASAAGE Korea Ruth Ndagire
SSEMPEBWA Baker Samuel
AWAL Phones Ocen
ALIGUMA Edson

OKECHO Nicholas Emmanuel
KASWARRA Richman
AGABA Racheal

LUYIMA Antony

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2007

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2004

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LOWELL GIRLS' SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

KITEREDDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

MT. ST. HENRY'S HIGH SCHOOL

ST.CHARLES LWANGA S.S., KASASA

TORORO PROGRESSIVE SEC. SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.



